
Exhibition Information:


'Making Together' 

Where: 
Royal Society of Sculptures, 
Dora House, London. 

Dates:
9th October -
24th  November  2023

Times:
Monday - Friday 
11am till 5pm 

Leslie Thompson 
and Eleni Maragaki 

The exhibition features the work of Leslie Thompson 
in a collaboration with Eleni  Maragaki. They have 
titled  their project 'Fantastic animals, jungles and 
mountains from Africa, Greece and beyond'. They 
have created work in ceramics, drawings and books, 
as well as a puzzle for visitors to play with .  

Created in WidgitOnline.com for Debbie Cowley Widgit Symbols © Widgit Software Ltd 2002 - 2023


